Games of the Scot Tour 2011

Date
Saturday, Jan. 8, 2011

Saturday, Jan. 8, 2011
Sunday, Jan. 9, 2011
Sunday, Jan. 9, 2011
Monday, Jan. 10, 2011
Monday, Jan. 10, 2011
Tuesday, Jan. 11, 2011
Friday, Jan. 14, 2011
Friday, Jan. 14, 2011
Saturday, Jan. 15, 2011
Sunday, Jan. 16, 2011
Monday, Jan. 17, 2011
Tuesday, Jan. 18, 2011
Tuesday, Jan. 18, 2011
Wednesday, Jan. 19, 2011
Wednesday, Jan 19, 2011
Thursday, Jan. 20, 2011
Thursday, Jan. 20, 2011
Friday, Jan. 21, 2011
Saturday, Jan. 22, 2011
Saturday, Jan. 22, 2011
Monday, Jan. 24, 2011
Monday, Jan. 24, 2011
Tuesday, Jan. 25, 2011
Wednesday, Jan. 26, 2011
Wednesday, Jan. 26, 2011
Thursday, Jan. 27, 2011
Thursday, Jan. 27, 2011
Friday, Jan. 28, 2011
Saturday, Jan. 29, 2011

Game
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Location

TCC & Broomstones
TCC & Broomstones
Cape Cod CC
Cape Cod CC
Nutmeg CC
Nutmeg CC
Potomac CC
Mayfield CC
Cleveland Skating Club
Detroit CC
Exmoor CC
Chicago CC
Milwaukee CC
Milwaukee CC
Kettle Moraine CC
Kettle Moraine CC
Madison CC
Madison CC
Portage CC
Green Bay CC
Green Bay CC
Duluth CC
Curl Mesabi CC
Fargo-Moorhead CC
Fargo-Moorhead CC
St. Paul CC
St. Paul CC
St. Paul CC
Seattle Granite CC

Seattle Granite CC

Teams Playing

1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,4,5
2,3,4
1,2,5
3,4,5
1,2,3,4
1,2,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,3,4,5
2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,5
1,2,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,3,4,5
2,3,4
1,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4
1,2,3,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

Running Total Score

Scotland 85, USA 56

Scotland 133, USA 96

Scotland 167, USA 144
Scotland 191, USA 173
Scotland 228, USA 190
Scotland 262, USA 235
Scotland 310, USA 249
Scotland 341, USA 273
Scotland 376, USA 290
Scotland 420, USA 301
Scotland 455, USA 328
Scotland 506, USA 348
Scotland 552, USA 381
Scotland 549, USA 385
Scotland 591, USA 409
Scotland 619, USA 430
Scotland 640, USA 446
Scotland 669, USA 466
Scotland 778, USA 506

Scotland 823, USA 532

Scotland 905, USA 566
Scotland 941, USA 600

Scotland 985, USA 628
Scotland 1020, USA 630
Scotland 1072, USA 672






